#1 University Outbound
Transit Center

OSF IPMR

Hightower & MLK

MLK & Shipman
Moss & Garfield

Moss & University

University & St. James
University & Main
University & Columbia Terrace
University & Armstrong
University & Nebraska
University & Gale

University & Nowland
University & McClure
University & Gift

University & Wilcox

University & Margaret
University & Forrest Hill @ Pawn King
University & Merle @ Aldi
University & Florence (far side)
University & Crestwood
University & Lake

University & Christine
University & Marlene
University & Glen @ McAlister’s

5004 N University

1481

1491

2459

2511

2521

1480

1490

1551

1561

1581

1540

1550

1560

1570

1580

1590

2651

2661

1671

1681

1691

2701

2711

1670

1680

1690

Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed

Signed



#1 University Outbound Cont..

University & Shenandoah
University & ICC Entrance
5700 University & Daytona
University & Northmoor
University@ Post Office
University @ The Village Apts
University & Jeth Court
University & Richwoods Apts
University & Miramar
University & Willow Knolls
University & Kingsway Dr
University & Candletree
University & Pioneer Pkwy
Sommer @ OSF

Candletree @ 1625 Candletree
University & Altorfer
University & Luthy
University & Ameren
Townline & G&D Integrated
Townline @ EPIC

Townline @ Menards
Library Allen Rd

Salvation Army

Walmart

1751

1761

1771

1730

1740

1750

1760

1770

1790

1851

1861

1821

1830

1840

1850

1860

1870

1880

1901

1910

1920

1930

1940

1100

Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed

Bench



