#1 University Outbound

Transit Center	1481	
OSF IPMR	1491	Shelter
Hightower & MLK	2459	Signed
MLK & Shipman	2511	Signed
Moss & Garfield	2521	Signed
Moss & University	1480	Signed
University & St. James	1490	Signed
University & Main	1551	Signed
University & Columbia Terrace	1561	Signed
University & Armstrong	1581	Signed
University & Nebraska	1540	Signed
University & Gale	1550	Signed
University & Nowland	1560	Signed
University & McClure	1570	Signed
University & Gift	1580	Signed
University & Wilcox	1590	Signed
University & Margaret	2651	Signed
University & Forrest Hill @ Pawn King	2661	Signed
University & Merle @ Aldi	1671	Shelter
University & Florence (far side)	1681	Signed
University & Crestwood	1691	Signed
University & Lake	2701	Signed
University & Christine	2711	Signed
University & Marlene	1670	Signed
University & Glen @ McAlister's	1680	Signed
5004 N University	1690	Signed

#1 University Outbound Cont..

University & Shenandoah	1751	Signed
University & ICC Entrance	1761	Signed
5700 University & Daytona	1771	Signed
University & Northmoor	1730	Signed
University@ Post Office	1740	Shelter
University @ The Village Apts	1750	Signed
University & Jeth Court	1760	Signed
University & Richwoods Apts	1770	Signed
University & Miramar	1790	Signed
University & Willow Knolls	1851	Signed
University & Kingsway Dr	1861	Signed
University & Candletree	1821	Signed
University & Pioneer Pkwy	1830	Signed
Sommer @ OSF	1840	Signed
Candletree @ 1625 Candletree	1850	Signed
University & Altorfer	1860	Signed
University & Luthy	1870	Signed
University & Ameren	1880	Signed
Townline & G&D Integrated	1901	Signed
Townline @ EPIC	1910	Shelter
Townline @ Menards	1920	Signed
Library Allen Rd	1930	Signed
Salvation Army	1940	Signed
Walmart	1100	Bench